

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

0.188 MI

JAN 11 2005 C201406

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT.

BRIDGE OVER TWELVE MILE CREEK ON NC-16.

	DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	CROWDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	CAROLINA BRIDGE COMPANY, INC.
	MOORESVILLE, NC	CHARLOTTE, NC	ORANGEBURG, SC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		78800.00		85000.00		67302.22
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		15000.00		20000.00		14204.53
0003	0248000000-N	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (LS) EXCAVATION & EMBANKMENT	Lump Sum		165000.00		280000.00		62000.00
0004	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	32 LF	55.00	1760.00	60.00	1920.00	50.00	1600.00
0005	0582000000-E	310	15" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"	48 LF	33.00	1584.00	50.00	2400.00	30.00	1440.00
0006	0636000000-E	310	*** CS ELBOW ***** THICK (15", 0.064")	2 EA	250.00	500.00	300.00	600.00	200.00	400.00
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	395 TON	75.00	29625.00	75.00	29625.00	75.00	29625.00
0008	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	443 TON	75.00	33225.00	75.00	33225.00	75.00	33225.00
0009	1525000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	848 TON	75.00	63600.00	85.00	72080.00	75.00	63600.00
0010	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2 EA	1750.00	3500.00	2000.00	4000.00	1500.00	3000.00
0011	2367000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.29 STD	2 EA	375.00	750.00	750.00	1500.00	500.00	1000.00
0012	2556000000-E	846	SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	80 LF	30.00	2400.00	60.00	4800.00	25.00	2000.00
0013	3422000000-N	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (LS) STEEL BM GUARDRAIL	Lump Sum		23000.00		20900.00		20237.50
0014	3628000000-E	876	PLAIN RIP RAP, CLASS I	155 TON	50.00	7750.00	40.00	6200.00	40.00	6200.00
0015	3635000000-E	876	PLAIN RIP RAP, CLASS II	1,040 TON	44.50	46280.00	60.00	62400.00	50.00	52000.00
0016	3649000000-E	876	PLAIN RIP RAP, CLASS B	105 TON	45.00	4725.00	40.00	4200.00	40.00	4200.00
0017	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,050 LF	5.00	5250.00	6.00	6300.00	2.32	2436.00
0018	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) EROSION CONTROL	Lump Sum		21100.00		30000.00		15000.00
0019	8035000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STR ***** (17+51.30)	Lump Sum		85000.00		192000.00		342000.00
0020	8105540000-E	SP	3'-6" DRILLD PIER IN SOIL	116 LF	1000.00	116000.00	375.00	43500.00	1130.35	131120.60
0021	8105640000-E	SP	3'-6" DRILLD PIER NO SOIL	95 LF	1450.00	137750.00	1800.00	171000.00	3289.44	312496.80
0022	8111400000-E	SP	PERM STL CASING FOR 3'-6" PIER	96 LF	265.00	25440.00	250.00	24000.00	22.10	2121.60
0023	8210000000-N	422	BRG APPR SLAB ***** (17+51.30)	Lump Sum		23000.00		35000.00		28647.97
0024	8364000000-E	450	HP12X53 PILES	403 LF	65.00	26195.00	70.00	28210.00	51.47	20742.41
0025	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) PLACEMENT OF SUPERSTRUCTURE	Lump Sum		185000.00		380000.00		423000.00
0026	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) PLACEMENT OF SUBSTRUCTURE	Lump Sum		475000.00		400000.00		407000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	1577234.00	TOTAL	1938860.00	TOTAL	2046599.63
----------------	-------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	1577234.00	SUB-TOTAL	1938860.00	SUB-TOTAL	2046599.63
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	1577234.00
CROWDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2	1938860.00

JAN 11, 2005 02:00 PM

TIP NO

UNION

36971

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT.

BRIDGE OVER TWELVE MILE CREEK ON NC-16.

0.188 MI

JAN 11 2005

C201406

---

CAROLINA BRIDGE COMPANY, INC.

3

2046599.63